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Connector 1 :

Connector 2 :

4m LC-C 9/125 O2 implex
ingle-Mode Fier Optic Cale - Low
moke Zero Halogen LZH - Yellow
9/125 micron cale for gigait ethernet application
where protection from toxic and corroive gae i
critical

(1) LC Male

(1) C Male
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Product # : 34916

Length : 13.1ft  3.3ft  6.6ft  9.8ft  16.4ft
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Decription  Certification  pec

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm www.P65Warning.ca.gov

Product Certification

Product Decription

Cot-effective olution that provide high andwidth and tranmiion rate over longer ditance. With LC to C termination,
thi high qualit fier optic patch cale i pecificall deigned for gigait ethernet application. The LZH jacket i compoed
from material that leen the moke and halogen emiion when the cale i expoed to extreme temperature. 

Thi reduce the amount of harmful toxic and corroive gae that caling made with platic material would otherwie emit into
the air during comution. Thi contruction make LZH cale ideal for ue where the protection of people and equipment
from harmful corroive gae i aolutel critical. 

The patented injection molding proce provide each connection greater durailit in reiting pull, train and impact from
caling intall. 

ach cale i 100% opticall inpected and teted for inertion lo efore ou receive it. A pull-proof jacket deign urround the
popular 9/125 ingle-mode fier, immune to electrical interference.
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Product pecification

Color : Yellow

Length : 4.00 Meter

UPC : 757120349167

Warrant : Lifetime

Vendor : C2G

Weight : 0.057 L

• LC Connector Dimenion: 4.5mm Height x 4.5mm Width x 50mm Depth 
• C Connector Dimenion: 7.3mm Height x 8.9mm Width x 55mm Depth 
• Maximum Connector Lo: 0.50 d 
• Tpical Connector Lo: 0.30 d 
• Tpical Return Lo: -55 d 
• uffer Material: PVC 
• uffer OD: 900 µm 
• Jacket Material: LZH PVC (OFNR rier-rated) 
• Jacket OD: 1.8 mm 
• Intallation Tenile Load: 100 N (445 l) 
• Long-Term Tenile Load: 50 N (222 l) 
• Maximum Tenile Load: 100 N/cm 
• Intallation (Loaded) Minimum end Radiu: 5.0cm (1.97in) 
• Long-Term (Unloaded) Minimum end Radiu: 3.0cm (1.2in) 
• Cruh Reitance: 750 N/cm 
• Impact Reitance: 1,000 ccle 
• Flex Reitance: 5,000 ccle 
• Attenuation at 1550 nm: 0.25 d/km 
• Attenuation at 1310 nm: 0.35 d/km 
• Operating Temperature: -20°C to +70°C 
Pleae Note: Attenuation teting performed in accordance with IA/TIA-455-171A.
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